Andheri,MUMBAI,400076 

,Maharashtra,India

(Formerly known as Kiranakart Technologies Private Limited)

20250808-R08L1Payment Ref No.

08/08/2025Payment Posting Date

2000051839Payment Doc

WEIKFIELD FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED -Payee

08/08/2025Payment Date

46,915.79Amount

* FORTY SIX THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED FIFTEEN RUPEES SEVENTY NINE PAISE ONLYAmount in Words

INRCurrency

Sr No. Type of Document Doc No Ref Doc Amount Currency TDS Payment Amt.

2249 Invoice Payment 1900292891 GTRJ/2547050
0

46,957.58 INR 41.79 46,915.79